
RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 12:41 PM  27/11/2016  Page 1

RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 71  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96
 
Event 71  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 1:21.88 303  1    91

RTWS 11Wessels, Emma 1:39.11 171  2    123

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:43.83 149  3    116

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 1:47.94 132  4    17

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 1:58.69 99  5    8

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine DQ  ---    19

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana SCR  ---    120

RTWS 10Arnell, Constance SCR  ---    5

RTWS 10Hamer, Evie NS  ---    54

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia SCR  ---    69

RTWS 10Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    98
 
Event 71  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 1:05.61 590  1    79

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 1:20.43 320  2    51

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 1:21.47 308  3    65

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 1:22.67 295  4    124

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:23.06 291  5    115

RTWS 12Butler, Chloe 1:25.55 266  6    25

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 1:28.49 240  7    85

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 1:30.18 227  8    60

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 1:30.88 222  9    133

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 1:33.03 207  10    1

RTWS 13Hoy, Charlotte 1:33.31 205  11    146

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 1:39.70 168  12    22

RTWS 12Shanks, Hannah 1:49.99 125  13    141

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella DQ  ---    93

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin DQ  ---    76

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

RTWS 12Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    99

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia SCR  ---    121

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46
 
Event 71  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 1:05.61 590  1    79

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 1:07.71 537  2    23

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 1:08.29 523  3    24

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 1:13.23 424  4    80

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 1:18.74 341  5    101

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 1:20.43 320  6    51

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 1:21.47 308  7    65

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 1:21.88 303  8    91

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 1:22.67 295  9    124

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:23.06 291  10    115
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 71  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Butler, Chloe 1:25.55 266  11    25

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 1:28.49 240  12    85

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 1:30.18 227  13    60

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 1:30.88 222  14    133

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 1:33.03 207  15    1

RTWS 13Hoy, Charlotte 1:33.31 205  16    146

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 1:36.58 185  17    71

RTWS 11Wessels, Emma 1:39.11 171  18    123

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 1:39.70 168  19    22

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:43.83 149  20    116

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 1:47.94 132  21    17

RTWS 12Shanks, Hannah 1:49.99 125  22    141

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 1:58.69 99  23    8

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella DQ  ---    93

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin DQ  ---    76

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine DQ  ---    19

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana SCR  ---    120

RTWS 10Arnell, Constance SCR  ---    5

RTWS 12Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    99

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia SCR  ---    121

RTWS 15Wessels, Anna SCR  ---    122

RTWS 14Das, Emily SCR  ---    33

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin SCR  ---    44

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern SCR  ---    36

RTWS 10Hamer, Evie NS  ---    54

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel SCR  ---    53

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia SCR  ---    69

RTWS 10Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    98

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo SCR  ---    50

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    66
 
Event 71  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Lambert, Hannah 1:05.61 590  1    79

RTWS 14Burns, Mia 1:07.71 537  2    23

RTWS 14Burton, Madeleine 1:08.29 523  3    24

RTWS 16Lambert, Jasmine 1:13.23 424  4    80

RTWS 15Reeves, Lucy 1:18.74 341  5    101

RTWS 13Gerretsen, Maya 1:20.43 320  6    51

RTWS 13Hobbs, Grace 1:21.47 308  7    65

RTWS 11Mercer, Izzie 1:21.88 303  8    91

RTWS 13Wessels, Isabella 1:22.67 295  9    124

RTWS 13Thomas-Green, Amelie 1:23.06 291  10    115

RTWS 12Butler, Chloe 1:25.55 266  11    25

RTWS 12Mahon, Harriet 1:28.49 240  12    85

RTWS 13Hendon, Daisy 1:30.18 227  13    60
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 71  Women 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Jepps, Lottie 1:30.88 222  14    133

RTWS 12Andrews, Lucy 1:33.03 207  15    1

RTWS 13Hoy, Charlotte 1:33.31 205  16    146

RTWS 14Jepps, Elizabeth 1:36.58 185  17    71

RTWS 11Wessels, Emma 1:39.11 171  18    123

RTWS 13Bruce, Madeleine 1:39.70 168  19    22

RTWS 10Thomas-Green, Cicily 1:43.83 149  20    116

RTWS 11Bridges, Caitlin 1:47.94 132  21    17

RTWS 12Shanks, Hannah 1:49.99 125  22    141

RTWS 10Barwick, Lily 1:58.69 99  23    8

RTWS 11Brookbank, Madeleine DQ  ---    19

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

RTWS 13Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella DQ  ---    93

8.2 Arms not brought forward over the water

RTWS 12Kronholm, Erin DQ  ---    76

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

RTWS 10Hamer, Evie NS  ---    54

RTWS 12Vorster, Emilia SCR  ---    121

RTWS 10Ventris, Alana SCR  ---    120

RTWS 10Arnell, Constance SCR  ---    5

RTWS 16Guye-Johnson, Annabel SCR  ---    53

RTWS 15Wessels, Anna SCR  ---    122

RTWS 15Hamilton-Walker, Natasha SCR  ---    56

RTWS 10Hughes, Sofia SCR  ---    69

RTWS 16Fearon, Caitlin SCR  ---    44

RTWS 14Devonport, Fern SCR  ---    36

RTWS 12Fisher, Annabel SCR  ---    46

RTWS 14Gentry, Indigo SCR  ---    50

RTWS 14Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    66

RTWS 12Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    99

RTWS 10Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    98

RTWS 17Scholes, Charlotte SCR  ---    107

RTWS 13Cureton, Elisa SCR  ---    32

RTWS 14Das, Emily SCR  ---    33

RTWS  9Patfield, Evalyn SCR  ---    96


